Registration Id. Mobile No. Father Name Gender Category Seat Allocation Percentage Weight Aggregate Course
Category age

10

11

12

UA213021485106

UA223022297763

UA223022291968

UA223022297787

UA223022291811

UA223022285015

UA223022291991

UA223022285099

UA223022291472

UA223022291756

UA223022291824

UB2200017702180

SIKANDER

PRIYANKA

PRERNA

GOBIND

LAKHVEER SINGH

KALPANA

ISHWAR SINGLA

VIKRAM

VIJAY SHARMA

AMANDEEP

MAYANK

SHAMANDEEP
SINGH

9306477709

9466614495

9350673730

9729261015

9996783483

7206887523

7206055144

7015683075

7056711481

9813895112

9467591206

9350303160

Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.
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NIKKU RAM

KRISHAN LAL

KRISHAN LAL

VINOD KUMAR

GURTEJ SINGH

GURMEET

SINGH

NAVEEN KUMAR

SANDEEP

KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

RAJKUMAR

JAGPAL SINGH

05/08/2004

21/04/2005

10/11/2004

23/02/2004

19/05/2003

25/04/2005

30/01/2004

24/11/2003

22/10/2004

05/11/2003

30/07/2003

22/04/2004

MALE

FEMALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

Schedule
Caste

General
Backward
Class
General
General

General

Backward
Class

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AIOC

AloC

AlOC

AIOC

HOGC

84

76.2

78.6

71.8

66

71

70.6

59

10

10

10

10

10

101.8

96.2

89

86.2

83.6

79.2

76.8

76

76

73.6

69

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-| (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of
Commerce (B.Com))
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