## Department of Higher Education, Haryana UG First Merit List GC Dabwali (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Registration Id.	Name	Mobile No.	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	Percentage	Weight age	Aggregate	Course
1	UA213021485106	SIKANDER	9306477709	NIKKU RAM	05/08/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	91.8	10	101.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
2	UA223022297763	PRIYANKA	9466614495	KRISHAN LAL	21/04/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	86.2	10	96.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
3	UA223022291968	PRERNA	9350673730	KRISHAN LAL	10/11/2004	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	84	5	89	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
4	UA223022297787	GOBIND	9729261015	VINOD KUMAR	23/02/2004	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	76.2	10	86.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
5	UA223022291811	LAKHVEER SINGH	9996783483	GURTEJ SINGH	19/05/2003	MALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	78.6	5	83.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
6	UA223022285015	KALPANA	7206887523	GURMEET SINGH	25/04/2005	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	69.2	10	79.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
7	UA223022291991	ISHWAR SINGLA	7206055144	NAVEEN KUMAR	30/01/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	71.8	5	76.8	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
8	UA223022285099	VIKRAM	7015683075	SANDEEP KUMAR	24/11/2003	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	66	10	76	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
9	UA223022291472	VIJAY SHARMA	7056711481	VINOD KUMAR	22/10/2004	MALE	General	AIOC	71	5	76	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
10	UA223022291756	AMANDEEP	9813895112	VINOD KUMAR	05/11/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	70.6	5	75.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
11	UA223022291824	MAYANK	9467591206	RAJKUMAR	30/07/2003	MALE	General	AIOC	68.6	5	73.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))
12	UB2200017702180	SHAMANDEEP SINGH	9350303160	JAGPAL SINGH	22/04/2004	MALE	Backward Class	HOGC	59	10	69	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com))